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15 responses

| was satisfied with the recruitment process for the Panel. For example, the materials were clear and | found it easy
to apply.

15 out of 15 answered

4.7 Average rating

0% 0% 0% 26.7% 73.3%
0 0 0 4 1"
resp. resp. resp. resp. resp.

1 2 3 4 5

Strongly Dis... In the middl... Strongly Agr...

The early Panel meetings helped me to understand what the Commission does.

15 out of 15 answered

4.8 Average rating

0% 0% 0% 20% 80%



resp. resp. resp. resp. resp.

Strongly 6is... In the ?niddl... Stro%gly Agr...

The early Panel meetings helped me understand the role of the Panel.

15 out of 15 answered

4.7 Average rating

0% 0% 6.7% 13.3% 80%
0 0 1 2 12
resp. resp. resp. resp. resp.

1 2 3 4 5

Strongly Dis... In the middl... Strongly Agr...

The information provided by the Commission secretariat before Panel meetings is useful.

15 out of 15 answered

5.0 Average rating

0% 0% 0% 0% 100%



resp. resp. resp. resp. resp.

1 2 3 4 5

Strongly Dis... In the middl... Strongly Agr...

The information provided before Panel meetings is accessible to me.

15 out of 15 answered

4.8 Average rating

0% 0% 6.7% 6.7% 86.7%
0 0 1 1 13
resp. resp. resp. resp. resp.

1 2 3 4 5

Strongly dis... In the middl... Strongly agr...

The amount of information provided before Panel meetings is...

15 out of 15 answered



About right 15resp. 100%

Far too little 0 resp. 0%
Far too much 0 resp. 0%
Too little 0 resp. 0%
Too much 0 resp. 0%

The information provided during Panel meetings is useful.

15 out of 15 answered

4.4 Average rating

6.7% 6.7% 0% 13.3% 73.3%
1 1 0 2 1"
resp. resp. resp. resp. resp.

1 2 3 4 5

Strongly Dis... In the middl... Strongly Agr...

The information provided during Panel meetings is accessible to me.

15 out of 15 answered



4.7 Average rating

0% 6.7% 0% 6.7% 86.7%
0 1 0 1 13
resp. resp. resp. resp. resp.

1 2 3 4 5

Strongly Dis... Agree Strongly Agr...

| am happy with the way Panel meetings are facilitated by members of the Commission staff.

15 out of 15 answered

4.9 Average rating

0% 0% 0% 6.7% 93.3%
0 0 0 1 14
resp. resp. resp. resp. resp.

1 2 3 4 5

Strongly Dis... Agree Strongly Agr...

| feel like | have got to understand the perspectives of other Panel members on poverty and inequality.

15 out of 15 answered



4.6 Average rating

0% 0% 6.7% 26.7% 66.7%
0 0 1 4 10
resp. resp. resp. resp. resp.

1 2 3 4 5

Strongly Dis... In the middl... Strongly Agr...

The Commission staff have provided me with the support | need to take part in Panel activities.

15 out of 15 answered

Yes 14 resp. 93.3%
This question does not apply to me 1resp. 6.7%
No 0 resp. 0%

Everybody on the Panel gets a chance to contribute during discussions on a topic.

15 out of 15 answered

4.4 Average rating

0% 0% 20% 20% 60%



resp. resp.

Strongly Dis...

resp. resp. resp.

In the whiddl... 4 Strohgly Agr...

Panel meetings feel like a safe space to share my views and experiences.

15 out of 15 answered

4.5 Average rating

0% 0%
0 0
resp. resp.
1 2
Strongly Dis...

6.7% 33.3% 60%
1 5 9
resp. resp. resp.

3 4 5

In the middl... Strongly Agr...

Have you ever had a complaint or issue with the way the Panel has been run?

15 out of 15 answered

Yes

3resp.  20%



12resp.  80%

No

Did you raise this issue or complaint with somebody from the secretariat?

3 out of 15 answered
1resp. 33.3%

2 resp. 66.7%

Yes
No

Do you feel the complaint or issue was addressed?

1 out of 15 answered

Yes 1resp. 100%
No 0 resp. 0%

My understanding of poverty and inequality in Scotland has increased as a result of taking part in the Panel.

15 out of 15 answered

4.5 Average rating



0% 0% 6.7% 33.3% 60%

resp. resp. resp. resp. resp.

1 2 3 4 5

Strongly Dis... In the middl... Strongly Agr...

Since taking part in the Panel, | have a better understanding of things that can be done to reduce poverty and
inequality in Scotland.

15 out of 15 answered

4.3 Average rating

0% 0% 20% 33.3% 46.7%
0 0 3 5 7
resp. resp. resp. resp. resp.

1 2 3 4 5

Strongly Dis... In the middl... Strongly Agr...

| think about issues related to poverty and inequality differently since taking part in the Panel.

15 out of 15 answered



4.7 Average rating

0% 6.7% 0% 13.3% 80%
0 1 0 2 12
resp. resp. resp. resp. resp.

1 2 3 4 5

Strongly Dis... In the middl... Strongly Agr...

If I want to, the Panel gives me the opportunity to share my ideas and experience of poverty and inequality
directly with people who make decisions in Scotland.

15 out of 15 answered

4.5 Average rating

0% 6.7% 6.7% 20% 66.7%
0 1 1 3 10
resp. resp. resp. resp. resp.
1 2 3 4 5
Strongly Dis... In the middl... Strongly Agr...

Since taking part in the the panel, | feel more confident about sharing my views, ideas and experiences about
poverty and inequality in Scotland.



15 out of 15 answered

4.5 Average rating

0% 6.7% 6.7% 20% 66.7%
0 1 1 3 10
resp. resp. resp. resp. resp.

1 2 3 4 5

Strongly Dis... In the middl... Strongly Agr...

As part of your role with the Panel have you volunteered to:

- meet with decision-makers (e.g. Scottish Government staff or ministers)?
OR

- speak at the Commission's public meeting?

15 out of 15 answered
7 resp. 46.7%

8 resp. 53.3%

Yes
No

When | did this, | felt supported by the Commission to speak to decision-makers, or at the Commission's Public
Meeting.

7 out of 15 answered

5.0 Average rating



0% 0%
0 0
resp. resp.
1 2
Strongly dis...

0%

resp.

3

In the middl...

Are your hopes or expectations for the Panel being met?

15 out of 15 answered

Yes

Kind of

No

0% 100%

resp. resp.

4 5

Strongly agr...

10 resp. 66.7%

5resp. 33.3%

The Commission listens to the views of the Panel on issues it is working on.

15 out of 15 answered

4.2 Average rating

0% 0%
0 0
resp. resp.

20%

resp.

0 resp. 0%
40% 40%
6 6
resp. resp.



Strongly Dis... In the middl... Strongly Agr...

Do you think the views of the Panel are included by the Commission on the advice and scrutiny it provides to the
Scottish Government?

15 out of 15 answered

Yes 12resp.  80%
I'm not sure 3resp. 20%
No 0 resp. 0%

The Panel gets enough opportunities to speak directly to the Commissioners of the Poverty and Inequality
Commission.

15 out of 15 answered

3.7 Average rating

0% 6.7% 33.3% 40% 20%
0 1 5 6 3
resp. resp. resp. resp. resp.



1 2 3 4 5

Strongly Dis... In the middl... Strongly Agr...

The Panel has enough opportunities to decide what it works on.

15 out of 15 answered

3.7 Average rating

0% 6.7% 33.3% 40% 20%
0 1 5 6 3
resp. resp. resp. resp. resp.

1 2 3 4 5

Strongly Dis... In the middl... Strongly Agr...

The Panel gets enough opportunities to speak to Scottish Government staff and ministers.

15 out of 15 answered

3.3 Average rating

0% 13.3% 53.3% 20% 13.3%
0 2 8 3 2
resp. resp. resp. resp. resp.



1 2 3 4 5

Strongly Dis... In the middl... Strongly Agr...

Do you think that taking part in the Panel lets you influence decisions on poverty and inequality that the Scottish
Government is taking?

15 out of 15 answered

10 resp. 66.7%
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I'm not sure 3resp.  20%

2resp. 13.3%

IZ I
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Do you think the Commission amplifies the voice of “experts by experience” like Panel members?

15 out of 15 answered

11 resp. 73.3%

Yes

| don't know 4 resp. 26.7%
No 0 resp. 0%
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